$0.00

FACILITY RESERVATIONS - STINGERS FIELD AND MUGU PAVILION

$50.00 DEPOSIT (required for all space reservations)

COMMAND FUNCTION
Monday - Friday ONLY
(Excludes Homecomings, Retirement Ceremonies, & Fundraisers)

COMMAND FUNCTION

(Saturday, Sunday & Holidays, Homecomings, Retirement Ceremonies, & Fundraisers)

$50.00
$75.00
$125.00
$250.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$100.00
$150.00
$300.00

$75.00
$150.00

STINGERS STAGE ONLY

STINGERS PAVILION ONLY

STINGERS STAGE AND PAVILION ONLY
STINGERS WHOLE PARK

MUGU PAVILION ONLY

MUGU WHOLE PARK

NON-COMMAND FUNCTION
(Any Day)

STINGERS STAGE ONLY
STINGERS PAVILION ONLY
STINGERS STAGE AND PAVILION ONLY

STINGERS WHOLE PARK

MUGU PAVILION ONLY

MUGU WHOLE PARK



