FACILITY RESERVATIONS - STINGERS FIELD AND MUGU PAVILION

\$50.00 DEPOSIT (required for all space reservations)

COMMAND FUNCTION

Monday - Friday ONLY

(Excludes Homecomings, Retirement Ceremonies, & Fundraisers)

\$0.00

COMMAND FUNCTION

(Saturday, Sunday & Holidays, Homecomings, Retirement Ceremonies, & Fundraisers)

\$50.00	STINGERS STAGE ONLY	
\$75.00	STINGERS PAVILION ONLY	
\$125.00	STINGERS STAGE AND PAVILION (ONLY
\$250.00	STINGERS WHOLE PARK	

\$50.00 ORAL MUGU PAVILION ONLY ECREATION

\$100.00 MUGU WHOLE PARK

NON-COMMAND FUNCTION

(Any Day)

\$50.00	STINGERS STAGE ONLY
\$100.00	STINGERS PAVILION ONLY
\$150.00	STINGERS STAGE AND PAVILION ONLY
\$300.00	STINGERS WHOLE PARK
\$75.00	MUGU PAVILION ONLY
\$150.00	MUGU WHOLE PARK